12
PDE2682TCUK
PVL-B2 Inline Valves Stand-alone Valve Series - PVL-B21
PVL-B21 - Stand-alone Series
Stand-alone high flow valves with 10 or 15mm DIN C Pilot Solenoid
Valve. Light weight plastic bodies feature push-in or threaded
connection.
• High flow – Compact size with a 18 mm width body

(Without Pilot solenoid valve – including 2 mounting screws for Pilot solenoid valve)
For use with 15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) Pins UP or Pins DOWN pilot solenoid valve
Symbol Description Connection W (g) Order code
5/2 single acting
spring return
Push-in 6mm 125 PVL-B211606
Push-in 8mm 125 PVL-B211608
G1/8" 125 PVL-B211618
5/2 single acting
air spring return
Push-in 6mm 125 PVL-B213606
Push-in 8mm 125 PVL-B213608
G1/8" 125 PVL-B213618
Dual 3/2 N.C.
spring return
Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B215606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B215608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B215618
5/2 Double acting Push-in 6mm 120 PVL-B212606
Push-in 8mm 120 PVL-B212608
G1/8" 120 PVL-B212618
5/3 Closed center (APB) Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B217606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B217608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B217618
5/3 Vented center Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B218606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B218608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B218618
5/3 Pressurised center Push-in 6mm 130 PVL-B219606
Push-in 8mm 130 PVL-B219608
G1/8" 130 PVL-B219618
15mm DIN Form C (8mm spacing) pilot solenoid valve – Pin’s UP or Pin’s DOWN – must be ordered separately (Refer to 15 mm pilot valve section)
Stand-alone Valve Series - PVL-B21
15 3
24
14 12
15 3